
Mercy - July 2017

07/01/2017 - 07/31/2017 MERCY

Total 18404

Peak Day Sun, 30 Jul, 2017 (1,222)

Minimum Day Fri, 21 Jul, 2017 (296)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 25

Daily Average 594

Average Workday Traffic 460

Average Weekend Traffic 875

Weekly Average 4156

Monthly Average 18070

Date MERCY

Sat, Jul 1, 2017 857

Sun, Jul 2, 2017 631

Mon, Jul 3, 2017 567

Tue, Jul 4, 2017 314

Wed, Jul 5, 2017 366

Thu, Jul 6, 2017 574

Fri, Jul 7, 2017 459

Sat, Jul 8, 2017 828

Sun, Jul 9, 2017 855

Mon, Jul 10, 2017 612

Tue, Jul 11, 2017 518

Wed, Jul 12, 2017 430

Thu, Jul 13, 2017 494

Fri, Jul 14, 2017 351

Sat, Jul 15, 2017 951

Sun, Jul 16, 2017 758

Mon, Jul 17, 2017 529

Tue, Jul 18, 2017 526

Wed, Jul 19, 2017 424

Thu, Jul 20, 2017 415

Fri, Jul 21, 2017 296

Sat, Jul 22, 2017 794

Sun, Jul 23, 2017 713

Mon, Jul 24, 2017 497

Tue, Jul 25, 2017 465

Wed, Jul 26, 2017 504

Thu, Jul 27, 2017 365

Fri, Jul 28, 2017 306

Sat, Jul 29, 2017 1138

Sun, Jul 30, 2017 1222

Mon, Jul 31, 2017 645


